
 

 

Page 14 

 

ACTISOL® COMPACT UNIT EXPLODED 

 

 

 

   

  



 

 

Page 15 

Item # Part # Item Description 

35 300029A Aluminum Cabinet 

  300029B Aluminum Tank For Cabinet 

  300029C Side "A" For Cabinet 

  300029D Side "B" For Cabinet 

36 300030 "D" Ring 

37 3000313 Compressor 

38 8010032 Flanged Electrical Inlet 

39 8010035 Plastic Hose Clamp - 1/2" 

40 300034 Compressor Mount Isolator 

41 300133 Intake Filter 

42 300037 Female Coupling - 1/8" npt 

43 8010038 Nylon Plastic Tubing - 1/4" OD 

44 8010039 Moisture Filter - 1/8" fnpt 

45 8010040 Hex Nipple - 1/8" npt 

46 8010041 Female Tee - 1/8" fnpt 

47 8010042 Panel Mount Gauge - 0-30 

48 8010043 Regulator - 1/8" fnpt 

49 8020044 Viton Check Valve - 1/8" fnpt 

50 8010045 Street Elbow - 1/8" 

51 300046 Poly Grommet 

52 8010047 Red Twin Coiled Tubing - 15' 

52 300132 Blue Twin Coiled Tubing - 15' 

52 300039 Black Twin Coiled Tubing - 15' 

53 300048 Threaded & Ported Tank Cap - Coarse 

55 8010051 On/Off Switch (6A / 125V; 3A / 250V) 

56 8010052 Spring Clamp - Wand 

57 8010053 Handle 

58 300129 Regulator Mount Nut 

59 8010055 1/8" fnpt x 1/4" Compression 

60 8010056 Shock Absorber Foot 

61 300100 1/8" fnpt x 1/8" hb - 90° 

62 8010061 1/8" npt X 1/4" Compression - 90° 



 

 

Page 17 

Item # Part # Item Description 

63 300063 Pressure Relief Valve - 1/8" npt 

64 300064 Drop-in Tank Filter 

65 8010068 Diaphragm - Compressor - Not Shown 

66 300071 # 8 Sheet Metal Screws - Not Shown 

67 300073 Shoulder Strap - Not Shown 

68 300070 O-Ring - Aerosol Tank Cap 

69 300080 Actisol Compact Unit PKG - Not Shown 

70 8010075 Manifold Complete - CPT 

71 300083 Tubing Support - 1/4" - Not Shown 

72 300085 Nylon Insert Nut - 6-32 - Not Shown 

73 300086 Pan Phil M/S - 8-32 x 3/8" - Not Shown 

74 300087 Nylon Insert Nut - 8-32 - Not Shown 

75 8010036 Aluminum Rivet - 1/8" x 1/4" - Not Shown 

76 300088 Flat Phl M/S - 10-32 x 1/2" - Not Shown 

77 300089 Nylon Insert Nut - 10-32 - Not Shown 

78 300090 Socket Cap Screw - 3/8-16 x 1/2" 

79 300091 Internal Tooth Lockwasher - 3/8" 

80 300092 Wire - 16g - Not Shown 

81 300094 Compact Unit Sticker - Not Shown 

82 300095 "Important" Sticker - Not Shown 

83 300098 1/8" npt x 1/8" hb - 90° 

84 300099 1/8" npt x 1/8" hb 

85 8010057 Male Wire Connector - Insulated - Not Shown 

86 8010058 16-14 Ring Connector - Insulated - Not Shown 

87 8010059 Female Wire Connector - Insulated - Not Shown 

88 8010049 1/8” Ferrules Tube Fitting 

89 8010049 1/8” Ferrules Tube Fitting 

   

   


